
Codice Scuola Denominazione Scuola Denominazione Comune Tipo Posto Disponibilità dopo i Movimenti

BAAA088004 1 C.D. "MARCONI" CASAMASSIMA                   AN - COMUNE                     8

BAAA12100E 2 C.D. "VIA NAPOLI" MODUGNO                       AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA12200A 3 C.D. "DON LORENZO MILANI" MODUGNO                       AN - COMUNE                     5

BAAA16200R 1 C.D. "HERO PARADISO" SANTERAMO IN COLLE            AN - COMUNE                     3

BAAA16300L 2 C.D.  "S. FRANCESCO D'ASSISI" SANTERAMO IN COLLE            AN - COMUNE                     4

BAAA17700E 1 C.D. "S. GIOVANNI BOSCO" TRIGGIANO                     AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA17800A 2 C.D. "GIOVANNI XXIII" TRIGGIANO                     AN - COMUNE                     10

BAAA80000G I.C. "PIETROCOLA - MAZZINI" MINERVINO MURGE               AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA80100B I.OC. "MAZZINI-DE CESARE-FERMI" SPINAZZOLA                    AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA80400V I.C. "N. RONCHI" CELLAMARE                     AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA80500P I.C. SAMMICHELE SAMMICHELE DI BARI            AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA80600E I.C. "FALCONE - BORSELLINO" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     8

BAAA808006 I.C. "DON TONIN0 BELLO"-PALOMB. BITONTO                       AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA809002 I.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"BITONTO                       AN - COMUNE                     3

BAAA81200T I.C. "DON LORENZO MILANI" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     4

BAAA81300N I.C. "N. ZINGARELLI" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA81400D I.C. "BALILLA - M.R. IMBRIANI" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA815009 I.C. "G. GARIBALDI" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     4

BAAA816005 I.C. "E. DUSE" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     13

BAAA81800R I.C. "MASSARI - GALILEI" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA81900L I.C. "C. PERONE - C. LEVI" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA82200C I.C. "C. CIANCIOTTA-G. MODUGNO" BITETTO                       AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA823008 I.C. "SAN G. BOSCO-G. VENISTI" CAPURSO                       AN - COMUNE                     5

BAAA824004 I.C. "S.D.SAVIO-R.L.MONTALCINI" CAPURSO                       AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA82500X I.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO" CASSANO DELLE MURGE           AN - COMUNE                     7

BAAA82600Q I.C. "G. TAURO - S. VITERBO" CASTELLANA GROTTE             AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA82700G I.C. "A. ANGIULLI - DE BELLIS" CASTELLANA GROTTE             AN - COMUNE                     4

BAAA82800B I.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI" GIOIA DEL COLLE               AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA829007 I.C. "LOSAPIO-SAN FILIPPO NERI" GIOIA DEL COLLE               AN - COMUNE                     12

BAAA832003 I.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI" SANNICANDRO DI BARI           AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA83300V I.C. "RESTA-DE DONATO GIANNINI" TURI                          AN - COMUNE                     4

BAAA83400P I.C. "A.MORO - G. FALCONE" ADELFIA                       AN - COMUNE                     15

BAAA83600A I.C. "RITA LEVI-MONTALCINI" BITRITTO                      AN - COMUNE                     3

BAAA838002 I.C. "PASCOLI - CAPPUCCINI" NOCI                          AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA840002 I.C. "GRAMSCI - PASCOLI" NOICATTARO                    AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA844009 I.C. "MONTELLO - SANTOMAURO" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA845005 I.C. "G.PAOLO II - DE MARINIS" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA846001 I.C. "CEGLIE-MANZONI LUCARELLI" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     3

BAAA84700R I.C. "MAZZINI - MODUGNO" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA858007 I.C. "G. MINZELE - G. PARINI" PUTIGNANO                     AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA860007 I.C. "DON BOSCO SANTO-MANZONI" ANDRIA                        AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA86200V I.C. "A. MARIANO - E. FERMI" ANDRIA                        AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA86400E I.C. "IANNUZZI-MONS. DI DONNA" ANDRIA                        AN - COMUNE                     3

BAAA87000T I.C. "DAVANZATI-MASTROMATTEO" PALO DEL COLLE                AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA873009 I.C. "G. MODUGNO - G. GALILEI" MONOPOLI                      AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA875001 I.C. "VIA DIETA - V. SOFO" MONOPOLI                      AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA87600R I.C. "C. BREGANTE -  A. VOLTA" MONOPOLI                      AN - COMUNE                     3

BAAA88400Q I.C. "JAPIGIA 1 - VERGA" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA88600B I.C. "JAPIGIA 2 - TORRE A MARE" BARI                          AN - COMUNE                     10

BAAA89400A I.C. "DE AMICIS-GIOVANNI XXIII" ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI         AN - COMUNE                     2

BAAA895006 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI         AN - COMUNE                     3

BAAA896002 I.C. "G. SETTANNI - A. MANZONI" RUTIGLIANO                    AN - COMUNE                     3

BAAA89800N I.C. "DE GASPERI - PENDE" NOICATTARO                    AN - COMUNE                     5

BAAA89900D I.C. "G. RODARI - D. ALIGHIERI" CASAMASSIMA                   AN - COMUNE                     1

BAAA01400E 14 C.D. "RE DAVID" BARI                          CH - SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA 1

BAAA89400A I.C. "DE AMICIS-GIOVANNI XXIII" ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI         EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA895006 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI         EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA860007 I.C. "DON BOSCO SANTO-MANZONI" ANDRIA                        CH - SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA 1

BAAA86300P I.C. "G. VERDI - P. CAFARO" ANDRIA                        EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA86400E I.C. "IANNUZZI-MONS. DI DONNA" ANDRIA                        EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 3

BAAA816005 I.C. "E. DUSE" BARI                          DH - SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  1

BAAA81800R I.C. "MASSARI - GALILEI" BARI                          DH - SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  1

BAAA01400E 14 C.D. "RE DAVID" BARI                          EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA02600R 26 C.D. "MONTE SAN MICHELE" BARI                          EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA816005 I.C. "E. DUSE" BARI                          EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA817001 I.C. "DE AMICIS - LATERZA" BARI                          EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 2

BAAA845005 I.C. "G.PAOLO II - DE MARINIS" BARI                          EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA846001 I.C. "CEGLIE-MANZONI LUCARELLI" BARI                          EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA88600B I.C. "JAPIGIA 2 - TORRE A MARE" BARI                          EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1



BAAA088004 1 C.D. "MARCONI" CASAMASSIMA                   DH - SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  1

BAAA088004 1 C.D. "MARCONI" CASAMASSIMA                   EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA89900D I.C. "G. RODARI - D. ALIGHIERI" CASAMASSIMA                   EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA831007 I.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" LOCOROTONDO                   EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA874005 I.C. "M. JONES - O. COMES" MONOPOLI                      EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA875001 I.C. "VIA DIETA - V. SOFO" MONOPOLI                      EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA838002 I.C. "PASCOLI - CAPPUCCINI" NOCI                          EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA840002 I.C. "GRAMSCI - PASCOLI" NOICATTARO                    EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA89800N I.C. "DE GASPERI - PENDE" NOICATTARO                    EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA83300V I.C. "RESTA-DE DONATO GIANNINI" TURI                          EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 3

BAAA88500G I.C. "CAPOZZI - GALILEI" VALENZANO                     EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1

BAAA84700R I.C. "MAZZINI - MODUGNO" BARI                          HN - CON METODO MONTESSORI      1


